

Hotel Terme ★★★★

Price list 2026

	no balcony	with a balcony
Bed and breakfast in a double room	137 €	167 €

Prices per person per day in €.

Prices include:

- bed and breakfast,
- bathing in the hotel swimming pools (indoor & outdoor swimming pools with thermal water, open all year round),
- use of fitness studio in the Hotel Terme,
- entrance to the winter or summer Thermal Riviera (opened from the end of April until the beginning of September) twice a day (not included for bed & breakfast one night stay),
- one daily entrance to the swimming pools of Hotel Čatež,
- animation programme,
- 30% discount on the price of the daily ticket for Golf course Mokrice.

Conditions for children and discounts:

- children up to 5.99 years: free of charge (sharing bed with two parents),
- children from 6 to 11.99 years: surcharge 35 € per person per day on additional bed (in room with two parents),
- 3rd adult person (and children from 12 years) on extra bed in double room: 55 € per person per day.

Free Wi-Fi:

Free Wi-Fi is available in all hotels and in the camp – at most public access points.

Supplements:

- additional breakfast: 14 € per meal / children 11 € per meal,
- lunch: 21 € per meal / children 12 € per meal,
- dinner: 24 € per meal / children 13 € per meal,
- single use: 25 € per day,
- late check-out until 1 p.m.: 39.50 €,
- late check-out until 7 p.m.: 79 €,
- baby cot: 17 € per day,
- bathrobe: 5.50 € per day,
- apartment (family room): 80 € per day,
- tourist tax: 2.50 € per person per day; children from 7 to 17.99 years: 1.25 € per person per day,
- registration fee: 1.50 € per person.

Children up to the age of 6.99 are exempt from paying the tourist tax and registration fee.

Hotel Toplice ★★★★

Price list 2026

Bed and breakfast in a double room

142 €

Prices per person per day in €.

Prices include:

- bed and breakfast,
- entrance to the winter or summer Thermal Riviera (opened from the end of April until the beginning of September) twice a day (not included for bed & breakfast one night stay),
- use of fitness studio in Hotel Toplice,
- animation programme.

Conditions for children and discounts:

- children up to 5.99 years: free of charge (sharing bed with two parents),
- children from 6 to 11.99 years: surcharge 35 € per person per day on additional bed (in room with two parents),
- 3rd adult person (and children from 12 years) on extra bed in double room: 55 € per person per day.

Free Wi-Fi:

Free Wi-Fi is available in all hotels and in the camp – at most public access points.

Supplements:

- additional breakfast: 14 € per meal / child 11 € per meal,
- lunch: 20 € per meal / children 12 € per meal,
- dinner: 23 € per meal / children 13 € per meal,
- single use: 25 € per day,
- late check-out until 1 p.m.: 39.50 €,
- late check-out until 7 p.m.: 79 €,
- SUITA: 55 € per day,
- APARTMENT: 65 € per day,
- baby cot: 17 € per day,
- bathrobe: 5.50 € per day,
- pet (dog/cat) on a leash (only in Hotel Toplice/ Residence***): 35 € per day,
- tourist tax: 2.50 € per person per day; children from 7 to 17.99 years: 1.25 € per person per day,
- registration fee: 1.50 € per person.

Children up to the age of 6.99 are exempt from paying the tourist tax and registration fee.

Toplice Family Inn ★★★★

Price list 2026

Bed and breakfast

156 €

Prices per person per day in €.

Prices include:

- bed and breakfast,
- entrance to the winter or summer Thermal Riviera (opened from the end of April until the beginning of September) twice a day (not included for bed & breakfast one night stay),
- use of fitness studio in Hotel Toplice,
- animation programme.

Conditions for children and discounts:

- children up to 5.99 years: free of charge (sharing bed with two parents),
- children from 6 to 11.99 years: surcharge 35 € per person per day on additional bed (in room with two parents),
- 3rd adult person (and children from 12 years) on extra bed in double room: 55 € per person per day.

Free Wi-Fi:

Free Wi-Fi is available in all hotels and in the camp – at most public access points.

Supplements:

- additional breakfast: 14 € per meal / child 11 € per meal,
- lunch: 20 € per meal / children 12 € per meal,
- dinner: 23 € per meal / children 13 € per meal,
- single use: 25 € per day,
- late check-out until 1 p.m.: 39.50 €,
- late check-out until 7 p.m.: 79 €,
- SUITA: 55 € per day,
- APARTMENT: 65 € per day,
- baby cot: 17 € per day,
- bathrobe: 5.50 € per day,
- tourist tax: 2.50 € per person per day; children from 7 to 17.99 years: 1.25 € per person per day,
- registration fee: 1.50 € per person.

Children up to the age of 6.99 are exempt from paying the tourist tax and registration fee.

Hotel Čatež ★★

Price list 2026

	with a french balcony	with a balcony
Bed and breakfast in a double room	121 €	131 €

Prices per person per day in €.

Prices include:

- bed and breakfast,
- entrance to the swimming pools in Hotel Čatež,
- entrance to the winter or summer Thermal Riviera (opened from the end of April until the beginning of September) twice a day (not included for bed & breakfast one night stay),
- animation programme.

Conditions for children and discounts:

- children up to 5.99 years: free of charge (sharing bed with two parents),
- children from 6 to 11.99 years: surcharge 30 € per person per day on additional bed (in room with two parents),
- 3rd adult person (and children from 12 years) on extra bed in double room: 51 € per person per day.

Free Wi-Fi:

Free Wi-Fi is available in all hotels and in the camp – at most public access points.

Supplements:

- additional breakfast: 14 € per meal / children 11 € per meal,
- lunch: 19 € per meal / children 12 € per meal,
- dinner: 22 € per meal / children 13 € per meal,
- single use: 22 € per day,
- late check-out until 1 p.m.: 36 €,
- late check-out until 7 p.m.: 72 €,
- SUITA (družinska soba): 55 € per day,
- baby cot: 17 € per day,
- bathrobe: 5.50 € per day,
- tourist tax: 2.50 € per person per day; children from 7 to 17.99 years: 1.25 € per person per day,
- registration fee: 1.50 € per person.

Children up to the age of 6.99 are exempt from paying the tourist tax and registration fee.

Tickets for swimming in the Hotel Čatež swimming pools

Prices are valid from 1 January 2026

Monday – Thursday

Friday, Saturday, Sunday,
EU holidays and dates:

01.01. – 06.01. / 13.02. – 28.02.
03.04. – 06.04. / 24.04. – 02.05.
04.06. / 22.06. / 05.08.
23.10. – 31.10. / 18.11.
24.12. – 31.12.

Daily ticket (8 a.m.-8 p.m.)	adults children (5-13.99 years)*	14.50 € 11.50 € 9.50 €	17.50 € 14.50 € 12.50 €
3-hours ticket (until 4 p.m.)		10.00 €	13.00 €
Afternoon ticket (4 p.m.-8 p.m.)			

* Children up to 4.99 years of age have free entry accompanied by their parents.

Apartments ★★★ / ★★★★

Price list 2026

	Lux ***	LuxPlus ****
Accommodation 1–5 person	345 €	366 €
	08.01.–02.04. 07.04.–23.04. 04.05.–12.07. 07.09.–22.10. 02.11.–18.12.	02.01.–07.01. 03.04.–06.04. 24.04.–03.05. 13.07.–06.09. 23.10.–01.11. 19.12.–31.12.
Minimum no. days of stay	minimum 2 days/nights	minimum 3 days/nights

Prices are per apartment per day in €.

Prices include:

- max. 5 tickets for two entrances per day to the winter or summer Thermal Riviera (opened from the end of April until the beginning of September),
- use of bed linens and towels,
- cleaning of the apartment after departure.

Note:

- Check-in at the apartments is after 3 p.m., check-out is before 10 a.m.
- Pets are NOT allowed.

Supplements:

- payment of tourist tax: 2.50 € per person per day; children from 7 to 17.99 years: 1.25 € per person per day,
- registration fee: 1.50 € per person,
- mandatory security/deposit upon arrival: 100 €.

Children up to the age of 6.99 are exempt from paying the tourist tax and registration fee.

Supplements daily menu:

For a carefree holiday visit our Hotel Čatež (surcharge).

- lunch: 19 € per meal / children 12 € per meal,
- dinner: 22 € per meal / children 13 € per meal.

Camp ★★★★

Price list 2026

Camp-site Terme Čatež is open all year round.

	low season	high season
08.01.–09.07.	10.07.–23.08.	
24.08.–22.10.	23.10.–01.11.	
02.11.–23.12.	24.12.2026–07.01.2027	
Camp – standard pitch	28 €	37 €
Camp – by the lake pitch	32 €	41 €

Prices are valid for an overnight stay in EUR per person per day, with bathing on the day of arrival and departure.

Supplements:

- electricity supply: 6 € per day,
- single use washing machine: 6 €,
- surcharge for a dog on a leash: 6.50 € per day.

Prices include:

- pitch for mobile home, caravan or tent,
- use of sanitary,
- car parking,
- 2 daily entrances per person in summer Thermal Riviera (opened from the end of April until the beginning of September) OR 1 daily entrance per person to the winter Thermal Riviera.

Supplements daily menu:

For a carefree holiday visit our Hotel Čatež (surcharge).

- lunch: 19 € per meal / children 12 € per meal,
- dinner: 22 € per meal / children 13 € per meal.

Supplements:

- tourist tax: 2.50 € per person per day; children from 7 to 17.99 years: 1.25 € per person per day,
- registration fee: 1.50 € per person.

Children up to the age of 6.99 are exempt from paying the tourist tax and registration fee.

Conditions for children:

- children up to 4.99 years: overnight stay is free of charge,
- children from 5 to 11.99 years: 50% discount.

Discounts:

- 10% discount for stays of 10 days or more,
- CCI - 10% discount on regular daily individual prices per person.

Discounts are mutually exclusive and their sum cannot exceed 20%.

Guests staying in the camping can have meals at the Happy Goat Bistro.

CAMPER STOP
every day, 10 p.m.–8 a.m.

19 €
per camper
per night

+ supplements: tourist tax and registration fee

The camper stop is arranged on an asphalt surface and equipped with 10A electrical connections. In the immediate vicinity there are sanitary facilities with a place for emptying chemical toilets, showers and toilets, as well as charging stations for electric vehicles. The stops, located next to the Terme Village reception.

Mobile homes

for a maximum of 4 + 2 persons

Price list 2026

2026		
Accommodation in a mobile home per day	360 €	
	minimum 2 days/nights	minimum 3 days/nights
	08.01.–02.04. 07.04.–23.04. 04.05.–12.07. 07.09.–22.10. 02.11.–18.12.	02.01.–07.01. 03.04.–06.04. 24.04.–03.05. 13.07.–06.09. 23.10.–01.11. 19.12.–31.12.
Minimum no. days of stay		

The price applies to accommodation in a mobile home in EUR per day.

Prices include:

- accommodation in a mobile home (34 m² + covered patio 18 m²),
- max. of 6 tickets for two entrances per day for the summer Thermal Riviera (open from the end of April until beginning of September) or to the winter Thermal Riviera,
- consumed electricity,
- bed- and bathroom linen,
- cleaning of the premises upon departure.

Surcharges and discounts:

- tourist tax: 2.50 € per person per day; children from 7 to 17.99 years: 1.25 € per person per day,
- registration fee: 1.50 € per person,
- payment of deposit: 100 €,
- two-week stay: 5% commission, three-week stay: 10% commission.

Children up to the age of 6.99 are exempt from paying the tourist tax and registration fee.

Note:

- Check-in possible after 3 p.m. on the day of arrival; check-out until 10 a.m.
- Pets are not allowed.

Supplements daily menu:

For a carefree holiday visit our Hotel Čatež (surcharge).

- lunch: 19 € per meal / children 12 € per meal,
- dinner: 22 € per meal / children 13 € per meal.

Pirates bay

Price list 2026

	low season 20.04.–09.07. 24.08.–06.09.	high season 10.07.–23.08.
Accommodation in a floating bungalow per day	164 € *	222 € **
3-day package (3 nights)	609 €	
5-day package (5 nights)		1,059 €
7-day package (7 nights)		1,340 €

The price applies to accommodation in a floating bungalow in EUR per day.

* 30% surcharge for stays of less than 2 nights

** minimum stay of 2 nights

The end of the season in Pirate Bay will be adapted to the weather conditions.

Minimum stay of 2 nights: high season.

Surcharge low season:

30% surcharge for stays of less than 2 nights.

Accommodation in the floating bungalow is possible after 3 p.m. on the day of arrival, departure from the cottages on the day of departure until 10 a.m.

The rental price includes:

- max. of 5 tickets for two entrances per day to the winter Thermal Riviera or summer Thermal Riviera (opened from the end of April until the beginning of September),
- using of bed linen,
- final cleaning of bungalow after departure.

Special offer:

10% discount on regular daily accommodation prices for stays of 3 nights or more during low season. Special offer excludes other discounts.

Supplements daily menu:

For a carefree holiday visit our Hotel Čatež (surcharge).

- lunch: 19 € per meal / children 12 € per meal,
- dinner: 22 € per meal / children 13 € per meal.

Supplements:

- tourist tax: 2.50 € per person per day; children from 7 to 17.99 years: 1.25 € per person per day,
- registration fee: 1.50 € per person.

Children up to the age of 6.99 are exempt from paying the tourist tax and registration fee.